City of Moriarty City Council Agenda SPECIAL MEETING JULY 26, 2019 Moriarty Civic Center, 202 Broadway St., Moriarty, NM 6:00 P.M.		
		15-1 through 10-15-4 (NMSA 1978) on can be rendered at this meeting.
FINANCIALS 2. CONSIDER AND ACT UPON ACCEPANCE OF FINANCIALS		
Motion	Second	Action
RESOLUTION NO. 19-20-01 – FINAL BA 3. CONSIDER AND ACT UPON APPROV ADJUSTMENTS		
Motion	Second	Action
RESOLUTION NO. 19-20-02 – FINAL QU 4. CONSIDER AND ACT UPON APPROV FINAL QUARTERLY REPORT Motion		
 RESOLUTION NO. 19-20-03 - 2019-2020 BUDGET 5. CONSIDER AND ACT UPON APPROVAL OF RESOLUTION NO. 19-20-03, ADOPTING THE 2019-2020 BUDGET 		
Motion	Second	Action
ADJOURN		

A copy of this agenda is available at the City Clerk's Office at 201 Broadway St. in Moriarty, New Mexico. An electronic copy of the agenda may be requested by emailing clerk@moriartynm.gov.